
STARTERS

Small French Fries
Large French Fries
Nachos with Cheese
Jalapeno Poppers
Corn Dog Nuggets
Fried Cheese Curds

$3.25
$5.50
$6.00
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00




SANDWICHES

Cheeseburger
Crispy Chicken 
Fish Sandwich

*Make it Loaded - add your choice of Sauces or Toppings

Comes with lettuce, tomato, onions and pickles

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

+$3.25

PINE PLAINS BOWLING CENTER

Combo It! - with Fries and a Fountain Drink

MENU

SNACKS

Potato Chips
Pretzels
Candy Bars
Cookies

$1.75
$1 .75
$1 .75
$1 .75

KID'S  MEAL

Tenders (2) or Cheeseburger
Grilled Cheese

Served with Fries and Bottled Water, Fountain Soda, or Milk

$8.50
$7.50



WINGS & SUCH

Chicken Wings Bone -In (10)
Chicken Tenders (5)
Boneless Wings (12)
Party Wings (50)

Bleu Cheese, Buffalo, Cheese Sauce, Korean BBQ, Guacamole,
Ranch, Salsa, Sour Cream, Sweet Baby Ray's BBQ

Bacon, Banana Peppers, Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Chicken,
Feta, Jalapenos, Mushrooms, Red Onions, Sausages

$12.50
$7.00

$13.00
$56.00

PIZZA

7" Personal (4 Slices)
16" Cheese Pizza (8 Slices)

*BBQ Sauce can be substituted for tomato sauce

*

Combo It! - with Fries and a Fountain Drink

$6.00
$13.00

DRINKS
Snapple
Bottled Water
Red Bull
Fountain Soda (Free Refills)
Can Soda
Pitcher of Soda ($3.00 Refills)
Milk

$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$6.00
$2.50

PINE PLAINS BOWLING CENTER

MENU

+$3.25

SAUCES

TOPPINGS $1.50 ea.

Ask us about our bar menu!

HEALTHY BASED CHOICES

14" Cauliflower (8 Slices)
Veggie Wrap
Grilled Chicken Wrap
Veggie Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich

$13.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

Extra Sauce $0.75 ea.
$1 .50 ea.Bleu Cheese & Guacamole


