PINE PLAINS BOWLING CENTER MENU

STARTERS

Small French Fries	\$3.25
Large French Fries	\$5.50
Nachos with Cheese	\$6.00
Jalapeno Poppers	\$7.00
Corn Dog Nuggets	\$6.00
Fried Cheese Curds	\$7.00

^{*}Make it Loaded - add your choice of Sauces or Toppings

SNACKS

Potato Chips	\$1.75
Pretzels	\$1.75
Candy Bars	\$1.75
Cookies	\$1.75

KID'S MEAL

Tenders (2) or Cheeseburger	\$8.50
Grilled Cheese	\$7.50

Served with Fries and Bottled Water, Fountain Soda, or Milk

SANDWICHES

Comes with lettuce, tomato, onions and pickles	
Cheeseburger	\$9.50
Crispy Chicken	\$9.50
Fish Sandwich	\$9.50
Camba III - with Fries and a Fountain Drink	±\$3.25



PINE PLAINS BOWLING CENTER MENU



WINGS & SUCH

Chicken Wings Bone -In (10)	\$12.50
Chicken Tenders (5)	\$7.00
Boneless Wings (12)	\$13.00
Party Wings (50)	\$56.00
Combo It! - with Fries and a Fountain Drink	+\$3.25

SAUCES

Bleu Cheese, Buffalo, Cheese Sauce, Korean BBQ, Guacamole, Ranch, Salsa, Sour Cream, Sweet Baby Ray's BBQ

Extra Sauce	\$0.75 ea.
Bleu Cheese & Guacamole	\$1.50 ea.

PIZZA*

7" Personal (4 Slices)	\$6.00
16" Cheese Pizza (8 Slices)	\$13.00

^{*}BBQ Sauce can be substituted for tomato sauce

TOPPINGS

\$1.50 ea.

Bacon, Banana Peppers, Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Chicken Feta, Jalapenos, Mushrooms, Red Onions, Sausages

HEALTHY BASED CHOICES

14" Cauliflower (8 Slices)	\$13.00
Veggie Wrap	\$8.00
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$9.00
Veggie Burger	\$9.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$9.00

DRINKS

Snapple	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Red Bull	\$4.00
Fountain Soda (Free Refills)	\$3.00
Can Soda	\$2.00
Pitcher of Soda (\$3.00 Refills)	\$6.00
Milk	\$2.50

Ask us about our bar menu!